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	навчальний заклад 

	2015-2016 навчальний рік

	
	кількість
учнів

	кількість учнів, що взяли участь в олімпіадах

	стали
переможцями

	дипломи

	
	
	
	
	I

ступеня
	II
ступеня
	III
ступеня

	ЗОШ І-ІІІ ст. с.Бобли
	122
	
	
	
	
	

	ЗОШ І-ІІІ ст. с.Дуліби
	79
	3
	1
	
	1
	

	ЗОШ І-ІІІ ст. с.Купичів
	189
	2
	
	
	
	

	ЗОШ І-ІІІ ст. с.Кульчин
	125
	
	
	
	
	

	НВК «Луківська ЗОШ І-ІІІ ст. –ліцей»
	376
	15
	6
	
	3
	3

	ЗОШ І-ІІІ ст. с.Маковичі
	144
	
	
	
	
	

	ЗОШ І-ІІІ ст. с.Новий Двір
	95
	3
	
	
	
	

	ЗОШ І-ІІІ ст. с.Овлочин
	68
	
	
	
	
	

	ЗОШ І-ІІІ ст. с.Перевали
	69
	
	
	
	
	

	ЗОШ І-ІІІ ст. с.Соловичі
	93
	3
	1
	
	
	1

	НВК “ЗОШ І-ІІІ ст.-гімназія” смтТурійськ
	390
	13
	3
	
	1
	2

	Турійська ЗОШ І-ІІІ ст.
	361
	4
	1
	
	1
	

	ЗОШ І-ІІІ ст. с.Туропин
	78
	
	
	
	
	

	ЗОШ І-ІІ ст. с.Гайки
	57
	1
	1
	
	1
	

	ЗОШ І-ІІ ст. с.Дольськ
	47
	
	
	
	
	

	ЗОШ І-ІІ ст. с.Миляновичі
	73
	
	
	
	
	

	ЗОШ І-ІІ ст. с.Мокрець
	73
	1
	
	
	
	

	ЗОШ І-ІІ ст. с.Новосілки
	50
	1
	
	
	
	

	ЗОШ І-ІІ ст. с.Обеніжи
	63
	
	
	
	
	

	ЗОШ І-ІІ ст. с.Озеряни
	41
	
	
	
	
	

	ЗОШ І-ІІ ст. с.Осьмиговичі
	44
	
	
	
	
	

	ЗОШ І-ІІ ст. с.Ставки
	51
	
	
	
	
	

	ЗОШ І-ІІ ст. с.Свинарин
	35
	
	
	
	
	

	ЗОШ І-ІІ ст. с.Тагачин
	84
	1
	
	
	
	

	ЗОШ І-ІІ ст. смт.Турійськ
	94
	
	
	
	
	

	Всього 
	2901
	47
	13
	0
	7
	6


